Month Colour
September  Brown
October Orange
November  Purple
December Christmas
January Off White
February Red
March Green
April Yellow
May Blue
June Floral

Attendance Show & Tell

Numbers

72

69

70

61

55

57

72

64

48

Numbers

32

26

23

21

19

20

18

17

20

A YEAR IN REVIEW 2011/12

50/50 Fatl/4

Bundles
$ 51.50 4
$ 46.00 6
$ 48.50 5
$ 33.00 6
$ 39.00 6
$ 39.00 5
$ 44.00 8
$ 39.00 6
$ 32.00 7

Programs

Trunk show by Tracey Myers & Janice Buckland
Presentation on Underground Railway by Lena Dearborn

Presentaion to Salvation Army and Meals on Wheels, 52 dolls/quilts and
and 61 placemats, Grantham Book Sales

Christmas dessert social

presentaion for 15th anniversary of guild

visit by Mary Bernard for Canadian Aid for Chernobyl, 3 quilts donated
12 quilts presented to Community Health Residence

34 bags made for handbag challenge

5 mini workshops

Trunk show by Anne Dickson

Explantion of quilt judging by Geri Logan

quilt workshop explanation by Bethany Garner

313 pairs of underwear collected from challenge

Trunk show by Donna Taylor and explanation on rulers

Colour explanation from Beth Abbott and executive elections

season wrap-up potluck, new exexutive presentation
apron challenge



