A YEAR IN REVIEW 2011/12

Month	Colour	Attendance Numbers	Show & Tell Numbers	50/50	Fat 1/4 Bundles	Programs
September	Brown	72	32	\$ 51.50	4	Trunk show by Tracey Myers & Janice Buckland
October	Orange	69	26	\$ 46.00	6	Presentation on Underground Railway by Lena Dearborn
November	Purple	70	23	\$ 48.50	5	Presentaion to Salvation Army and Meals on Wheels, 52 dolls/quilts and and 61 placemats, Grantham Book Sales
December	Christmas	61	21	\$ 33.00	6	Christmas dessert social presentaion for 15th anniversary of guild visit by Mary Bernard for Canadian Aid for Chernobyl, 3 quilts donated 12 quilts presented to Community Health Residence 34 bags made for handbag challenge
January	Off White	55	19	\$ 39.00	6	5 mini workshops
February	Red	57	20	\$ 39.00	5	Trunk show by Anne Dickson
March	Green	72	18	\$ 44.00	8	Explantion of quilt judging by Geri Logan quilt workshop explanation by Bethany Garner 313 pairs of underwear collected from challenge
April	Yellow	64	17	\$ 39.00	6	Trunk show by Donna Taylor and explanation on rulers
May	Blue	48	20	\$ 32.00	7	Colour explanation from Beth Abbott and executive elections
June	Floral					season wrap-up potluck, new exexutive presentation apron challenge